CoeLux AXHE   TIVANO & NAOS   Sky Tales Family
CoeLux Sky Tales (AXST) systems are fairly compact modules that recreate the infinite sky
without a direct view of the sun. They are designed for gypsum ceilings and 2' x 2' (600 mm x
600 mm) grids.
 AXST-Naos incorporates white louver-like reflectors that diffuse sun beams, create soft
shadows and increase depth perception. With a skylight opening measuring 20.9" x 11.8"
(530 mm x 300 mm), this luminaire is named after the most sacred part of the Greek
temples. Louvers available in linear or grid configurations.

Naos Tivano
Ordering Guide
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 5 1 4 . 9 4 8 . 6 2 7 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 5
FILE NAME : CoeLux - AXST_TIVANO-NAOS.SPEC
July 3, 2023
a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
CoeLux AXST 1x2 TIVANO & NAOS COELUX SKY TALES
NAOS TIVANO
Drop ceiling
Structural slab
At least
500 mm
(19.68”)
530 mm
(20.9”)
623 mm
(24.5”)
603 mm
(23.7”)
300 mm
(11.8”)
404 mm
(15.9”)
Side view**
Bottom view**
 Fixture Dimensions  Skylight Dimensions
*See page 6 for mounting options details
**Flangeless detail to drywall, wood or custom-cut ACT.
AXSTNT 12 FL CS
PRODUCT ID SIZE LOUVER FINISH & NOM. LUMENS LOUVER TYPE FRAME TYPE COELUX LIGHT ENGINE
AXSTNT Sky Tales 12 1'x2' nominal (530 mm x 300mm) NAOS1300 White - 1300 lm LI linear FL flush CS CoeLux sky (CCT>30,000)
TIVANO2100 Specular - 2100 lm GR grid
Lumen output is fixed See page 4 for more details
95 120 DA 1 CF
CRI VOLTAGE DRIVER CIRCUIT MOUNTING/SUSPENSION
95 95+ CRI 120 120 V DA DALI* 1 1 circuit CF CoeLux flangeless
* Driver Integral. Dimmable.
See full certification on page 4
PERFORMANCE PER LINEAR FOOT AT 4000K
TRIM NOM. LUMEN OUTPUT INPUT WATTS* EFFICACY
TIVANO 2100 lm 45 W 47 lm/W
NAOS 1300 lm 45 W 29 lm/W
* Please consult factory for custom lumen output and wattage.
Notes
Type
Project
Linear Grid
Louver typologies:
Available for Tivano and Naos
THE AXIS ADVANTAGE
Exceptional lighting
deserves exceptional support.
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 5 1 4 . 9 4 8 . 6 2 7 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
3 / 5
FILE NAME : CoeLux - AXST_TIVANO-NAOS.SPEC
July 3, 2023
a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
CoeLux AXST 1x2 TIVANO & NAOS COELUX SKY TALES
AXST NAOS AXST TIVANO
THE AXIS ADVANTAGE